180500011M

, (Re	equestor's Name)	.,,
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400293298574

12/19/16--01016--024 **35.00

2017 JAN -9 P 4: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE 'JAN 0 9 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 22, 2016

TRACY ARMSTRONG 14205 BURNET ROAD, SUITE 400 AUSTIN, TX 78728

SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE FUNDING SERVICES, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: M11000002081

RECEIVED PH 3: 16

We have received your document for INNOVATIVE FUNDING SERVICES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 916A00027264

t:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Innovative Funding Services, Name of Foreign		ability Comp	any		
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s)	are submitte	l for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this		_			
riease return an correspondence concerning uni	s maner to u	ic tollowing.			
Tracy Armstrong					
Name of Person					
Innovative Funding Services, L.L	C				
Firm/Company	.0.		· •••4		
,,			22	2017 JAN -9	
44005 Dumat David Outle 400			E C		7
14205 Burnet Road, Suite 400		<u> </u>	基 型		-
Address			SSS SSS	L	T
			in C		[T
Austin, TX 78728			ارد سا ما الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	Ū	
City/State and Zip Code			다. 전투	Æ	
			English R	2	
compliance@ifs4u.com			•		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notific	cation)			
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:				
Tracy Armstrong	at (512) 388-25	557		
Name of Person			e Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILI	NG ADDRESS:		
Registration Section			ation Section		
Division of Corporations			n of Corporations		
Clifton Building		P.O. Bo			
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		Tallaha	ssee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	:				
☐ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Fi	lling Fee &	\$60 Filing Fee,		
Certificate of Status	Certif	ied Copy	Certificate of Status &	<u>&</u>	
CR2E055 (9/15)			Certified Copy		



Innovative Funding Services, L.L.C. 14205 Burnet Rd., Suite 400 Austin, TX 78728

December 12, 2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: Change of Ownership for Innovative Funding Services, L.L.C. (IFS)

As of December 5, 2016, the Board made a change in the ownership as the manager; COO Robert Wayne McKie was given a percentage of ownership of IFS. Mr. McKie has been a manager of IFS since December of 2009. As such, the percentage of ownership will change but the primary owner will remain as Ronald Shoemaker. Attached please find a copy of the amendment and restated operating agreement and corporate minutes acknowledging the change as well as the necessary forms.

<u>Previous</u>		<u>Current</u>	
Ronald Shoemaker	60%	Ronald Shoemaker	51%
Timothy Janssen	20%	- Timothy Janssen	17%
Chad Shoemaker	10%	Chad Shoemaker	8.5%
Ashley Remington	10%	Ashley Remington	8.5%
-		Robert McKie	15%

If you should have any additional questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me directly at 512-388-2557.

Sincerely,

Tracy Armstrong

Compliance Manager

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

ten weller Fordier Oral	appears on the records of the Florida Department of	
State:Innovative Funding Service	ces, L.L.C.	
Enter new principal office address, if applica	able: NA	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	NA	
2. The Florida document number of this limit	ted liability company is: M11000002081	SCORETAL ANAS
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Ohio		<u>د ۲۶</u>
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	04/26/2011	70
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic	cable changes)	98円 년 7
• • • •	NIA.	
5. New name of the limited liability compan	(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.	C.," or "LLC.")
copy of the written consent of the managers must contain "Limited Liability Company,"	gistered officer address on our records, enter the nar	The alternate name
Name of New Registered Agent: NA		
NIA.		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Addre	55
	, Florida _	
	City	Zip Code
the provisions of all statutes relative to the pa and accept the obligations of my position as	d agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further a roper and complete performance of my duties, and i registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F tange in the registered office address, I hereby confi	l am familiar with S. Or, if this

3. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Change in ownership percentages and addition of a new member Robert Wayne McKie.			
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>coo</u>	Robert Wayne McKie	15317 Sunningdale Street, Austin, TX	<u>(78717</u> □ X Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove ALCO Remove
			Remove
			Add
aforemention	nder the law of which this entity is a	d by the official having custody of records in organized.	Remove
	flee	e of the authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00